## VOID SHEET

, she . .

7606120085 760427 PDR ADOCK 03031835 C PDR

FROM: Regio	n I 9/14/				
SUBJECT: VOIDED	Pee Management Branch  In I  APPLICATION  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  1				
Company Number	122488				
Control Number:	Imaging Associates, Inc.				
Oate Voided: 4/10/96					
Reason for Void:					
100 1000					
	20-28558-01 (030-31835). Before review.				
	ma Perhin 4/2010				
	Signature Date				
Attachment: Official Record C Voided Action	topy of				
FOR LEMB USE ONLY					
Final Review of V	OID Completed:				
	chorized and processed (4,400)				
No Refund					
Fee Exempt	or Fee Not Required				
14	lemsking Drocessed by: 618				
- Andrew Control of the Control of t	J. Cocooci by.				
	OFFICIAL RECORD COPY ML 10				
	대한 경우 내용 보게 있는 것이 그 날아야 한다면 바라가 하는 것이다고 모르는 이번 때문에 다 됐다.				
9606120085	960429 120067				

License No. 20-28558-01 Docket No. 030-31835 Control No. 122488

Mr. Charles E. McCarthy Administrator Imaging Associates, Inc. 270 Centre Street Unit F Holbrook, MA 02343

Dear Mr. McCarthy:

SUBJECT: LICENSE RENEWAL APPLICATION

This is to acknowledge receipt of your application for renewal of material(s) license identified above. Your application is deemed timely filed, and accordingly, the license will not expire until final action has been taken by this office.

Any correspondence regarding the renewal application should reference the control number specified above.

Sincerely,

## ORIGINAL SIGNED BY:

Sheryl Villar Licensing Administrative Specialist Licensing Assistance Team Division of Nuclear Materials Safety and Safeguards

DOCUMENT NAME: S:\PENDING\IMAGASS.DTL

To receive a copy of this document, Indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without attachment/enclosure "E" = Copy with attachment/enclosure "N" = No copy

OFFICE	DNMS/RI	DNMS			
NAME	RBrown: cmm Ribrown	SVillar 🕙			
DATE	10/31/95	10/31/95	10/ /95	10/ /95	10/ /95



27O Centre St. • Unit B • Holbrook, Massachusetts O2343 • Tel: 617-767-5111 • FAX: 617-767-5191

October 26, 1995

030-31835

License No. 20-28558-01

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Region I 475 Allendale Road King of Prussia, PA 19406

## Gentlemen:

Imaging Associates, Inc. hereby requests renewal of license number 20-28558-01 in its entirety. Since this license, which is scheduled to expire November 30, 1995, was amended in its entirety on May 31, 1995, we request that it be renewed as it stands, without revision. We have carefully reviewed that recent amendment and find that it accurately reflects our current program. We have also reviewed the referenced material in that amendment and find that it provides you with an accurate description of the current program.

Enclosed is a check for \$1400, the renewal fee under category 7C of 10 CFR 170. Please don't hesitate to contact F.X. Massé at 617 253-9217 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Charles E. McCarthy Administrator & RSO

122488

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY ML 10

OCT 3 0 1995

## DIVISION OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE REQUEST FOR REFUND TO EMPLOYEE/VENDOR

THE EMPLOYEE/VENDOR IDENTIFIED BELOW HAS OVERPAID THE NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION FOR GOODS AND/OR SERVICES PROVIDED AND IS DUE A REFUND

EMPLOYEE/VENDOR/PA	YEE CODE:		
MANE: /MAGIA	16 ASSOCIA	TES, INC.	
ADDRESS: ATTAL C	HARLES E.	MCCARTHY A	DMINISTRATOR + RSO
ADDRESS: 270 C		, ,	with the same of the same and the same and the same and
CITY: HOIBRE	ook	STATE: MA ZIP	02343
TRANS CODE: PX			
TRANS TYPE: FE	FUND: X5280	JOB CODE:	AMOUNT: 81,400.00
TRANS TYPE: IR	FUND: R1435	JOS CODE: INTR	AMOUNT:
TRANS TYPE: IR	FUND: R1099	JOS CODE: ADCH	AMOUNT:
TRANS TYPE: IR	FUND: R1099	JOS CODE: FINE	AMOUNT:
		TOTAL REFUND AMOUN	T: 1,400.00
COMMENTS: Lic .	20-28558-0	1/5 YR EXT/0	K 7320 / RFND
(Timi	t comments to 4	O characters, inc	luding spaces)
PREPARED BY: The	ada Popour		ATE: 5/15/96
PREPARED BY: for	undia &	anhaly 0	MTE: 6/11/96
ORIGINAL INV. NO:_			
REFUND ENTERED INTO	COLLECT BY:_		
REFUND DETERMINED	IY:		DATE:

PLEASE ATTACH APPROPRIATE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

MAN 14 (90)

LTK DID 10/26/95REN 7C FEE CAT

SUBMITTED BI, 400.00

LIC EXTENDED BY RUCE MAKING.

(122488)

(FOR LEMS USE) INFORMATION FROM LTS BETWEEN: LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH, ARM PROGRAM CODE: 02200 AND STATUS CODE: 2 REGIONAL LICENSING SECTIONS FEE CATEGORY: 70 EXP. DATE: 19951130 FEE COMMENTS: DECOM FIN ASSUR REQD: N LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL REGION APPLICATION ATTACHED APPLICANT/LICENSEE: IMAGING ASSOCIATES, INC. RECEIVED DATE: 951030 DOCKET NO: 3031835 CONTROL NO.: 122488 LICENSE NO.: 20-28558-01 ACTION TYPE: RENEWAL AMOUNT: \$ 1400.00 CHECK NO .: 7320 3. COMMENTS B. LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH (CHECK WHEN MILESTONE 03 IS ENTERED / 1) \$1,400 1. FEE CATEGORY AND AMOUNT: \_7C. CORRECT FEE PAID. APPLICATION MAY BE PROCESSED FOR: AMENDMENT RENEWAL LICENSE DTHER 3. SIGNED Remitter \_\_\_ Check No. 7340 Amount \$4,400 Fee Category 7C Type of Fee LEN Date Chack Roc's